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Meno

GS ZERO ONE
HOKUSPOKUS
GS ENJO
WELLINGTON
VOLLENDET
EXKLUSIV
MANNA
ROCKY
VARTA
WABAN

ZAZU
WOMBAT
MINOR
POKROK
HAZIENDA
VENIER
PANDA ET
EVEROY
MIRSANGUAT
WHATEVER
HILFINGER
VLATURO

GS VERY GOOD

TOP 100 preverenych bykov podlfa GZW — DAC december 2021

VADUZ
VINCENZO
WORLDCUP
VILLEROY
SISYPHUS
HUBERUS
HERWIG
HARUN
PASCAL

GS RENEGADE

Otec
ZEPTER
HURLY

GS ELVIS
WIFFZACK
RALDI
ETOSCHA
MAHANGO Pp*
RALDI
VALEUR
WILLE
ZEPTER
WOBBLER
MINT

RALDI
HURLY
VESUV
HERZSCHLAG
EVERGREEN
MIR

GS WOHLTAT
HURLY
VLARO
VALEUR
REUMUT
REUMUT

GS WERTVOLL

REUMUT
SYMPOSIUM
HUBRAUM
HERZSCHLAG
HARIBO
HERZSCHLAG
RUKSI

RegisterGZWMW FW FIT Mkg T%

HUC-009
ERT-003

MHG-002

VLR-001
WLE-009

STG-010

HRA-010
RMN-024

B% DIlh Per Tel ZdrDoj R O K V

138125 118 114 +735+0.22 -0.01112 97 92 111 102 97 104 105 106
137121 112 118 +634+0.10+0.07 110 105 109 111 103 109 97 115 127
137119 111 119+1011 -0.16 -0.10115 109 103 114 101 102 102 113 100
135131 98 112+1475 -0.22 -0.05107 103 110 106 107 96 73 101 110
135120 89 126 +972 -0.11 -0.07121 96 108 132 102 106 95 118 120
134122 109 117 +896+0.08 -0.10117 97 109 115104 90 99 111 116
133123 113 109+1078 -0.12 -0.06110 93 100 108 109 114 104 104 101
133123 109 112+1004 -0.04 -0.07119 94 97 112 115 90 101 101 115
133119 115112 +384+0.20+0.12101 100 103 102 101 100 104 94 115
133119 96 120 +777 -0.09+0.04112 117 90 127 105 104 104 87 105
133116 120 115 +670 -0.02 -0.04114 106 82 123 100 93 102 110 98
133116 112 121 +972 -0.27 -0.07113 107 107 117 103 120 96 105 104
133115 98 127 +513 -0.03+0.07118 99 111 130 90 95 99 118 113
132131 98 111 +998+0.06+0.06107 94 108 111 108 99 102 112 114
132121 114 113 +754+0.05 -0.01115 102 108 107 97 90 99 107 113
132119 108 117 +938 -0.17 -0.05116 110 116 109 86 99 101 102 93
131134 119 90+1007+0.31 -0.02 92 95 99 87 117 115 96 99 108
131119 117 109 +748+0.02 -0.02104 99 104 101 99 98 103 103 97
131115110 120 +646 -0.11+0.02117 111 103 124 97 114 109 107 104
131114 128 109 +535 -0.05+0.02112 96 103 106 120 107 106 106 107
130125 114 101+1082 -0.10 -0.02108 109 105 106 99 117 95 105 123
130125 103 109 +478+0.42+0.05109 91 110 109 107 112 104 106 112
130124 101 110+1137 -0.18 -0.04112 105 112 103 107 109 98 103 111
130122 93 119 +855+0.11-0.11116 95 111 106 116 92 94 97 107
130115121 111 +514+0.07 -0.01104 98 104 103 105 92 106 91 97
130115 112 114 +919 -0.17 -0.13105 109 102 114 101 105 117 106 111
130113 117 114 +645 -0.15+0.00117 97 100 99 112 93 96 112 114
130113 115 114 +219+0.24+0.06107 102 113 109 123 90 113 102 123
130110 116 121 +613 -0.02 -0.16105 108 113 116 86 99 126 94 112
129135113 88+1330 -0.05+0.02 92 85 100 92 134 112 102 94 113
129130 96 104+1446 -0.07 -0.16104 120 109 103 96 97 109 106 110
129123 116 101 +797+0.14 -0.04101 112 105 100 107 124 104 116 103
129123 106 108 +432+0.38+0.08102 108 116 112 108 103 86 93 113
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50
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57
58
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64
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67
68

HELSINKI

GS DER BESTE
HABSBURG
GS HERZTAKT
HUXLEY
VERDEN P*S
GS EWIG
WITCH
WINDSPIEL
ETOSCHA
IRREGUT P*S
MILCHKOENIG
HAMMER
VENTURA
SEHRGUT
WOMBA

GS MAXIMAL

IMPERATIV
ROLLS

GS WIZZARD
WOITL

MANOLO Pp*
MESIAS
WESTERNHAGEN

EVERGLADE
WIKINGER
GS RAPIDO
VELTLINER
MYLIFE Pp*
WEYER
HOLUNDER

HERZSCHLAG
DAX
HEADMASTER
HERZSCHLAG
HURLY
VERMEER
ETOSCHA
WALK

GS WERTVOLL
EVEREST
IROKESE P*S
MERCATOR
HERZSCHLAG
RALDI
SERANO

GS WOHLTAT
MARTIN
INDOSSAR

GS HEIDUCK
GS VOLLWERT
ZEPTER
IMPRESSION
WALK
WATNOX

GS WOHLTAT
MANIGO
WILLE
WESTKREUZ
EVERGREEN
WILLE

GS RENEGADE
REUMUT
MAHANGO Pp*
GS WATTKING
HIMBEERE

STG-009

RMT-005

129122 105 108+1158 -0.05 -0.20111 93 113 111 118 97 109 101 118

129122 102 108
129120 117 110
129120 109 110
129118 106 116
129118 101 119
129115 112 114
129114 126 108
129114 109 117
129109 123 116
128 136 110 88
128131 104 96

+857+0.06 -0.04110 117 107 105 100 110 104 101 135
+497+0.16+0.07101 96 79 108 102 118 107 102 98
+982 -0.02 -0.15101 112 110 115 104 93 103 98 114
+715 -0.12+0.08108 97 119 112 78 101 99 95 103
+529+0.20 -0.02116 94 95 105 109 106 90 109 113
+878 -0.22 -0.09115 100 99 112 124 97 113 100 110
+563 -0.02+0.00102 107 96 112 98 92 108 95 103
+718 -0.12 -0.06109 109 95 117 97 105 123 103 122
+524 -0.20 -0.01103 94 107 117 93 111 113 108 117
+833+0.35+0.16 93 90 100 102 105 113 111 101 103
+960+0.07+0.11 99 95106 106 94 107 92 102 87

128 128 98 103+1083+0.06 -0.05103 103 107 95 115 95 102 110 112

128 125 106 105

+697+0.22+0.02109 96 114 114 96 98 99 104 113

128123 98 108+1116 -0.15 -0.05110 104 109 115 100 93 94 106 108

128119 106 111
128116 110 113
128114 115 112
128114 113 111
128114 111 114
128114 109 116
128114 109 113
128114 105 117
128113 121 110
128110 120 116
128110 112 117
127124 106 102
127123 116 99
127122 109 105
127118 108 107
127118 105 112
127117 123 103
127116 114 109
127 115 120 107
127115 111 115

+337+0.19+0.16 115 101 100 105 98 94 106 99 100
+764 -0.02 -0.10105 108 111 109 97 108 112 100 106
+580+0.04 -0.07111 105 99 96 109 88 92 82 100
+487+0.12 -0.04102 89 95 110 108 101 114 87 111
+956 -0.21 -0.15113 89 111 109 110 103 98 94 112
+247+0.26+0.05114 91 100 115 111 99 115 96 109
+274+0.20+0.07105 99 110 103 105 91 98 112 106
+846 -0.12 -0.15117 116 109 112 120 87 114 101 104
+161+0.18+0.16 109 106 99 115 105 103 115 107 118
+392 -0.12+0.07113 107 104 115 92 91 118 97 96
+848 -0.34 -0.10121 96 115120 89 117 112 136 112
+778+0.10+0.04101 96 104 113 96 109 97 98 116
+869+0.02 -0.01101 96 114 114 112 112 94 112 103
+955 -0.08 -0.03107 95101 101 101 102 84 103 104
+780 -0.22+0.09111 110 100 105 115 119 113 112 106
+644+0.23 -0.15108 112 127 104 102 91 93 106 101
+299+0.31+0.06 97 105 84 109 104 100 110 95 105
+767 -0.05 -0.08110 103 99 103 107 112 119 101 121
+961 -0.22 -0.15119 91 94 92 137 95 96 119 108
+438+0.00+0.10112 102 105 123 79 112 113 110 123
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69 VURAL

70 MACBETH

71 ZEITSPRUNG
72 HIMMLISCH

73 HERO

74  WALK

75 SALADIN

76 WILDENSTEIN
77  WILLKOMMEN
78 WHOISWHO P*S

79 MARES
80 VEUMAUS
81 MERGO

82 GS HELLSEHER
83 PARADYS

84 HOOPER

85 OFEIN

86 WINDSHEIM

87 VIBUR

88 GS VILSBERG
89 VERBLUEFFT
90 VERMEER

91 INGOLSTADT

92 DREAM
93 MANDRIN
94 DUCATI

95 GSHERZBLATT
96 HERMANNS

97 INTIME P*S

98 MURANGA

99 ERBHOF

100 GS WILLHABEN

VULCANO
MANGOPE
ZAPFHAHN
HIMEROS
HURLY
WATT
SALDANA
WOBBLER
WILLENBERG
WITAM P*S
MANOR
REUMUT
MERTIN
HARIBO
PASSION
HUTERA
OFIR

WATT

VINA

VOCO
VOLLGAS P*S
REUMUT
IMPRESSION
DAX
MANDARIN
DELL
HERZSCHLAG
HUMANA
INCREDIBLE PP*
MANDRIN
EILMON

GS WORLDWIDE

HRA-019

RMT-006

127 115 105 118
127114 105 114
127114 96 123
127109 112 121
127 109 102 125
127104 116 122

+830 -0.21 -0.04113 112 91 123 92 103 106 86 102
+719 -0.09 -0.07109 110 107 113 105 108 90 109 111
-212+0.50+0.26120 107 84 125 99 96 100 114 107
+373 -0.10+0.04128 115 95 115 99 97 122 113 125
+122+0.17+0.04105 98 114 115 93 101 92 111 126
+343 -0.16 -0.03115 118 101 114 100 83 115 96 94

126 128 118 92+1250 -0.21+0.00 96 101 102 93 113 101 114 96 88

126127 112 98
126127 111 96
126125 112 98

+985+0.04 -0.02 99 92 109 101 106 107 86 103 90
+913+0.10+0.01105 103 91 99 108 106 86 102 92
+646+0.14+0.13 94 109 101 102 91 93 94 94 72

126 122 103 106+1103 -0.20 -0.04111 87 98 111 102 108 103 108 108

126 120 109 105
126 119 102 109
126118 101 111
126113 103 118
126112 107 118

+610+0.09+0.04103 103 99 104 99 99 97 97 110
+725+0.03 -0.01103 105 110 103 114 90 92 93 89
+928 -0.21 -0.02114 120 112 100 110 89 103 100 97
+426+0.07+0.01114 102 117 120 99 103 110 101 112
+236+0.14+0.08114 105 109 111 102 115 101 99 110

126111 104 118+1046 -0.37 -0.19118 119 92 114 107 98 105 90 112

126 110 112 116
125136 102 91
125127 92 104

+563 -0.13 -0.05115 109 96 116 98 95100 88 95
+906+0.33+0.08 94 102 110 91 125102 93 104 94
+867+0.10+0.04 100 105 109 101 113 104 85 111 97

125126 84 109+1080 -0.03 -0.05112 124 106 111 118 90 91 112 116

125124 96 104
125124 95 107
125121 120 96

+806+0.01+0.07101 91 102 90 113 106 85 100 116
+506+0.29+0.11113 102 100 103 113 110 92 95 110
+717+0.04+0.03 93 92 93 98 111 111 108 111 112

125121 109 102+1020 -0.16 -0.05101 102 113 99 98 96 92 99 98

125121 107 103
125120 100 107
125119 119 100
125119 115 104
125118 115 106
125118 115 102
125118 94 115

+567+0.13+0.10 99 98 87 129 99 117 104 97 119
+657+0.16 -0.03107 107 119 97 123 91 100 101 112
+728 -0.03+0.02 98 102 93 100 121 116 107 108 97
+537+0.11+0.06102 95 104 116 93 93 101 110 96
+913 -0.15 -0.07110 107 92 103 94 93 103 98 102
+704 -0.15+0.11103 114 109 92 109 91 97 105 98
+839 -0.21+0.03107 111 106 113 106 105 98 102 110
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